W00-20-12
We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice
2022-08-04
Intumescent Fire Collar
Description
The QWR CE Marked Fire Collars consist of a continuous
pressed stainless steel flexible shell containing high
performance graphite based intumescent material which

l indab  |   we simplify construction
Intumescent Fire Collar
Performance
QWR CE Marked Fire Collars are suitable for use in concrete floors with plastic pipes including HDPE, PVC and PP in concrete
floors providing up to 4 hours integrity.
They are also tested fixed to QF2 Fire Protection Compound and QuelStop Fire Batt seals providing up to 2 hours integrity.
Product Code Pipe Size (mm)
Approx. space needed
around pipe to fit QWR
incl. fixing logs (mm)
Recommended
hole diameter
(mm)
QWR Length
(mm) Fire Rating
QWR25/CE 25Ø 40 27Ø 50 Up to 4 Hours
QWR32/CE 32Ø 40 34Ø 50 Up to 4 Hours
QWR40/CE 40Ø 35 42Ø 50 Up to 4 Hours
QWR50/CE 50Ø 35 52Ø 50 Up to 4 Hours
QWR55/CE 55Ø 35 57Ø 50 Up to 4 Hours
QWR63/CE 63Ø 55 65Ø 50 Up to 4 Hours
QWR75/CE 75Ø 50 77Ø 50 Up to 4 Hours
QWR82/CE 82Ø 40 84Ø 50 Up to 4 Hours
QWR90/CE 90Ø 50 92Ø 50 Up to 4 Hours
QWR110/CE 110Ø 40 112Ø 50 Up to 4 Hours
QWR125/CE 125Ø 45 132Ø 50 Up to 4 Hours
QWR160/CE 160Ø 50 162Ø 50 Up to 4 Hours
QWR55/CE/2 55Ø 35 57Ø 50 Up to 2 Hours
QWR110/CE/2 110Ø 35 112Ø 50 Up to 2 Hours
QWR125/CE/2 125Ø 45 132Ø 50 Up to 2 Hours